UKIAHS (A)

Towerlands, United
Kingdom
26 Aug 2000, Stallions 4-6 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: KORDELAS
Colour:
Owner: Reed

Name: LM LUVAL
Colour:

Owner: Carr &
Rodgers

Name: ALI
KHAMSIN*
Colour:

Owner: Turner

Name: MEZZIAH*
Colour:
Owner: Leslie

Name: EKVILIBRIST
Colour:
Owner: Kok

Score

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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